
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
NF 
NF 

No. 

5 
184 
515 
148 
43 

399 
12 
29 
51 

265 
28 

691 
494 
85 

125 
183 
24 
1 

71 
53 

348 
55 

117 
193 
223 
88 

303 
363 
22 

121 
73 
75 

396 
74 
25 
45 
81 

Name 

Kalchgruber Christian 
Ziegler Simon 
Paireder Dominik 
Hochwallner Maximilian 
Fuchs Martin 
Pühringer Andreas 
Mairleitner Michael 
Pruckner Roman 
Grenzlehner Fabian 
Ganzberger Florian 
Lainerberger Florian 
Rütershoff Markus 
Haslinger Daniel 
Egle Franz 
Helm Christoph 
Atzesberger Marco 
Pferzinger Manuel 
Pirger Erwin 
Binder Dominik 
Badinger Markus 
Danner Christian 
Bachleitner Wolfgang 
Neubacher Jan 
Höllinger Andreas 
Daradin Manuel 
Brandner Richard 
Ensmann Raphael 
Steindl Roland 
Gahleitner Felix 
Hackl Florian 
Brandner Anton 
Gahleitner Isabella 
Ahrer Christoph 
Feuerhuber Hannes 
Mair Dominik 
Ritt Fabian 
Heinzelreither Lukas 

Club 

HSV Ried 

MSC Greinsfurth 
MCC Behamberg 
ÖMRC St. Georgen 
HSV Wels 
HSV Ried 
ÖMRC St. Georgen 
MSC Seitenstetten 
ÖMRC St. Georgen 
MCC Behamberg 

Födweghoatza 
GW9 
HSV Ried 
MCC Behamberg 
MCC Behamberg 
HSV Wels 
HSV Ried 
MSV Weyer 
AC-Racing Team 
MSC Mattighofen 
MSC Julbach 
Motorsport Mühlviertel 
KHL Racing 

MCC Behamberg 
MSV Weyer 
MCC Behamberg 
MSC Ramsau 
MSC Ramsau 
MCC Behamberg 
MCC Behamberg 
MCC Behamberg 

MCC Behamberg 
MCC Behamberg 

Wertung Total points 

50 
42 
40 
35 
34 
27 
27 
27 
23 
19 
19 
17 
15 
13 
12 
11 
10 
5 
4 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  

25 
20 
22 
15 
18 
12 
14 
16 
9 

10 
13 
7 
3 
8 
4 

11 
6 
5 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  

25 
22 
18 
20 
16 
15 
13 
11 
14 
9 
6 

10 
12 
5 
8 
0 
4 
-- 
2 
3 
1 
0 
0 
-- 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
-- 
-- 
-- 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung: M. Lehmann 

Rennleiter: M.Pichler 
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Lizensiert für ZL-Timing GbR 

OÖ-Cup Behamberg 

Hobby MX OPEN 

Gesamtwertung 

Behamberg 0,000 km 


